
S.N. R. No. NAME ENGLISH ENG 1 HINDI HINDI 1 MATHS MATH1 SCIENCE SCIENCE1
1 914 YASH KUMAR 29 72.5 28 70 29 72.5 24 60
2 919 RISHABH 11 27.5 15 37.5 0 0 9 22.5
3 924 GOURAV 31 77.5 38 95 35 87.5 32 80
4 926 ADITYA 33 82.5 39 97.5 34 85 32 80
5 928 SHIVAM 29 72.5 34 85 29 72.5 25 62.5
6 930 SHIVAM BABU 27 67.5 38 95 34 85 27 67.5
7 933 ANKUSH 24 60 33 82.5 31 77.5 22 55
8 934 RISHIPAL SINGH 32 80 39 97.5 35 87.5 31 77.5
9 935 MANMEET 24 60 31 77.5 31 77.5 22 55

10 938 PRAKHAR SINGH 33 82.5 31 77.5 34 85 27 67.5
11 939 ASHMIT KUMAR 31 77.5 22 55 24 60 24 60
12 940 AKASH KUMAR 31 77.5 36 90 29 72.5 25 62.5
13 941 DEEPANSHU 31 77.5 35 87.5 27 67.5 30 75
14 943 MANISH 31 77.5 34 85 27 67.5 30 75
15 944 AKHIL 33 82.5 30 75 30 75 28 70
16 945 HARSHVARDHAN SINGH 28 70 24 60 33 82.5 22 55
17 946 DEVDATT 0 0 13 32.5 14 35 8 20
18 947 DEEPAK 28 70 34 85 25 62.5 27 67.5
19 948 ADITYA KUMAR 35 87.5 38 95 17 42.5 32 80
20 952 AKHIL 15 37.5 38 95 29 72.5 33 82.5
21 953 JATIN 38 95 39 97.5 36 90 30 75
22 954 JAIDEEP 15 37.5 30 75 18 45 27 67.5
23 955 PURUSHOTAM KUMAR 23 57.5 22 55 11 27.5 21 52.5
24 959 MAYANK 27 67.5 25 62.5 31 77.5 26 65
25 960 ARMAN 33 82.5 33 82.5 28 70 22 55
26 961 KAPIL 23 57.5 23 57.5 35 87.5 29 72.5
27 963 SURYANSH CHAUDHARY 35 87.5 26 65 28 70 23 57.5
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CLASS TEACHER VICE PRINCIPAL

Percentage > 33 33-50
ENGLISH 2 2
HINDI 1 1
MATHS 2 3
SCIENCE 2 0
SOCIAL SC 2 1
OVERALL % 2 1

RESULT ANALYSIS



SOCIAL SC SOC SC 1 TOTAL % REMARKS
24 60 134 67
3 7.5 38 19 AB IN MATHS

31 77.5 167 83.5
35 87.5 173 86.5
27 67.5 144 72
33 82.5 159 79.5
28 70 138 69
35 87.5 172 86
28 70 136 68
30 75 155 77.5
32 80 133 66.5
25 62.5 146 73
28 70 151 75.5
32 80 154 77
29 72.5 150 75
26 65 133 66.5
0 0 35 17.5 AB IN ENG & SS

34 85 148 74
33 82.5 155 77.5
30 75 145 72.5
30 75 173 86.5
28 70 118 59
19 47.5 96 48
33 82.5 142 71
30 75 146 73
28 70 138 69
33 82.5 145 72.5



PRINCIPAL

51-60 61-74 75-90 91-100
4 6 12 1
4 3 11 7
1 9 12 0
8 9 8 0
1 9 14 0
1 13 10 0



S.N. R. No. NAME ENGLISH HINDI MATHS SCIENCE SOCIAL SC TOTAL %
1 914 YASH KUMAR 30 21 21 20 21 113 56.5
2 919 RISHABH 27 22 25 19 16 109 54.5
3 924 GOURAV 36 29 32 32 22 151 75.5
4 926 ADITYA 28 24 28 24 23 127 63.5
5 928 SHIVAM 27 25 33 19 26 130 65
6 930 SHIVAM BABU 35 30 31 24 23 143 71.5
7 933 ANKUSH 30 21 20 17 22 110 55
8 934 RISHIPAL SINGH 33 33 34 30 30 160 80
9 935 MANMEET 29 24 26 23 24 126 63

10 938 PRAKHAR SINGH 34 32 30 28 22 146 73
11 939 ASHMIT KUMAR 30 24 24 15 20 113 56.5
12 940 AKASH KUMAR 24 21 28 19 19 111 55.5
13 941 DEEPANSHU 27 24 23 14 24 112 56
14 943 MANISH 32 28 37 23 26 146 73
15 944 AKHIL 32 25 34 26 25 142 71
16 945 HARSHVARDHAN SINGH 23 21 31 19 17 111 55.5
17 946 DEVDATT 22 19 16 13 21 91 45.5
18 947 DEEPAK 30 24 28 20 25 127 63.5
19 948 ADITYA KUMAR 23 22 32 18 19 114 57
20 952 AKHIL 28 20 28 26 22 124 62
21 953 JATIN 31 31 25 21 27 135 67.5
22 954 JAIDEEP 31 24 32 20 18 125 62.5
23 955 PURUSHOTAM KUMAR 14 11 20 17 13 75 37.5
24 959 MAYANK 28 22 29 22 23 124 62
25 960 ARMAN 27 16 26 19 24 112 56
26 961 KAPIL 31 25 39 25 23 143 71.5
27 963 SURYANSH CHAUDHARY 34 25 28 25 25 137 68.5
28 1247 SURAJ KUMAR 31 31 37 28 26 153 76.5
29 1256 PEEYUSH PRASAD BHATT 31 32 40 31 33 167 83.5
30 1260 PRINCE 30 26 37 27 21 141 70.5

CLASS TAECHER

Percentage < 33 33-50 51-60 61-74 75-90 91-100
ENGLISH 0 1 4 8 17 0
HINDI 1 3 13 7 6 0
MATHS 0 3 3 10 9 5
SCIENCE 1 13 6 7 3 0
SOCIAL SC 1 6 14 7 2 0
OVERALL % 0 2 9 15 4 0
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RESULT ANALYSIS



REMARKS

FAIL IN SCIENCE

FAIL IN HINDI & SS

PRINCIPAL


	PT 1
	PT 2

